Date

9-Mar-19

9-Mar-19

9-Mar-19

9-Mar-19

9-Mar-19

9-Mar-19

9-Mar-19

9-Mar-19

16-Mar-19
16-Mar-19
16-Mar-19
16-Mar-19
16-Mar-19
16-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
17-Mar-19
23-Mar-19
23-Mar-19
23-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
24-Mar-19
30-Mar-19
30-Mar-19
30-Mar-19
30-Mar-19
30-Mar-19
30-Mar-19
30-Mar-19
30-Mar-19
30-Mar-19
30-Mar-19

Mar

Type

SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 1-35
SGS 1-35
SGS 1-26D
SGS 1-26D
SGS 1-26D
SGS 2-33
SGS 1-26D
SGS 2-33
SGS 1-26D
Grob 103
SGS 1-26D
SGS 1-26D
Grob 103
SGS 1-26D
SGS 1-26D
SGS 2-33
SGS 1-26D
Grob 103
Grob 103
SGS 1-26D
SGS 1-26D
Ventus
Grob 103
Grob 103
Grob 103
SGS 2-32
SGS 1-26D
SGS 2-32
Grob 103
Grob 103
SGS 2-32
Grob 103
Grob 103
Grob 103
Grob 103
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
Grob 103
Grob 103
Grob 103
Grob 103
Grob 103
Grob 103
Grob 103

Reg

N9864E
N9864E
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N9864E
N33923
N9864E
N9864E
N9864E
N9864E
N2883H
N2883H
N7712S
N7712S
N7712S
N33923
N7712S
N33923
N7712S
N4426F
N7712S
N7712S
N4426F
N7712S
N7712S
N33923
N7712S
N4426F
N4426F
N7712S
N7712S
51P
N4426F
N4426F
N4426F
N9864E
N7712S
N9864E
N4426F
N4426F
N9864E
N4426F
N4426F
N4426F
N4426F
N33923
N33923
N33923
N4426F
N4426F
N4426F
N4426F
N4426F
N4426F
N4426F

PIC / Student

Ballew, Dennis
Ballew, Dennis
LeRoy, Phil
LeRoy, Phil
LeRoy, Phil
LeRoy, Phil
Ballew, Dennis
Madson, Jim
Ballew, Dennis
Ballew, Dennis
Ballew, Dennis
Ballew, Dennis
Tisdale, Bill
Tisdale, Bill
LeRoy, Phil
LeRoy, Phil
Seese, Blake
Pellnitz, Matt
Seese, Blake
Pellnitz, Matt
Seese, Blake
Nerozzi, Luca
Heffel, Dave
Heffel, Dave
Caldwell, George
Heffel, Dave
Gough, Al

Heffel, Dave
Madson, Jim
Caldwell, George
Seese, Blake
Gough, Al
Madson, Jim
Lessnick, Dave
Eveland, Ben
Eveland, Ben
Eveland, Ben
Graham, Scott
Baker, Matt
Graham, Scott
Eveland, Ben
Eveland, Ben
Graham, Scott
Caldwell, George
Caldwell, George
Caldwell, George
Dingess, Jim
Harrington, Adam
Harrington, Adam
Harrington, Adam
Logue, Ray
Logue, Ray
Logue, Ray
Wichmann, Greg
Wichmann, Greg
Wichmann, Greg
Wichmann, Greg

Pax / Instructor

Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob

Brandt, Rob

Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob

McDaniel, Jay
McDaniel, Jay

McDaniel, Jay

McDaniel, Jay

Amy

McDaniel, Jay

McDaniel, Jay
McDaniel, Jay
McDaniel, Jay
Kathy K

Matthews, Ray
McDaniel, Jay

Joe K
McDaniel, Jay
McDaniel, Jay
McDaniel, Jay
McDaniel, Jay
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Tisdale, Bill
Tisdale, Bill
Tisdale, Bill

T/O Time Release Land Time

11:41:00
12:00:00
12:21:00
12:31:00
12:42:00
12:53:00
13:06:00
13:22:00
10:10:00
10:32:00
10:41:00
10:47:00
11:13:00
11:30:00
11:10:00
11:23:00
12:03:00
12:18:00
12:30:00
12:37:00
12:56:00
13:08:00
13:19:00
13:27:00
13:50:00
13:38:00
14:03:00
14:10:00
14:35:00
14:22:00
15:00:00
13:01:00
13:49:00
14:29:00
12:06:00
12:15:00
12:27:00
12:44:00
12:59:00
13:16:00
13:30:00
13:45:00
14:10:00
15:20:00
15:43:00
15:48:00
15:56:00
10:28:00
10:51:00
10:59:00
11:25:00
11:46:00
11:54:00
12:07:00
12:38:00
12:46:00
12:55:00

Height
3.0
3.7
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
2.7
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
2.6
2.5
3.0
2.5
3.0
29
2.4
1.0
2.7
1.0
1.0
41
1.0
3.1
3.1
2.4
41
3.0
2.0
25
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.1
3.2
4.0
3.2
1.0
2.1
3.1
3.1
1.0
1.0
3.1
3.6
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

11:56:00
12:17:00
12:26:00
12:36:00
12:48:00
13:14:00
13:11:00
14:02:00
10:26:00
10:37:00
10:46:00
10:52:00
11:25:00
11:41:00
11:19:00
11:38:00
12:15:00
12:34:00
12:47:00
12:53:00
13:01:00
13:21:00
13:24:00
13:32:00
14:15:00
13:43:00
14:24:00
14:25:00
14:50:00
14:43:00
15:20:00
13:43:00
14:10:00
16:05:00
12:11:00
12:19:00
12:37:00
13:10:00
13:32:00
13:36:00
13:34:00
14:00:00
14:24:00
15:40:00
15:46:00
15:49:00
16:11:00
10:44:00
10:56:00
11:02:00
11:42:00
11:51:00
11:58:00
12:32:00
12:43:00
12:51:00
13:05:00

Total
Time
0:15:00
0:17:00
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:06:00
0:21:00
0:05:00
0:40:00
0:16:00
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:12:00
0:11:00
0:09:00
0:15:00
0:12:00
0:16:00
0:17:00
0:16:00
0:05:00
0:13:00
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:25:00
0:05:00
0:21:00
0:15:00
0:15:00
0:21:00
0:20:00
0:42:00
0:21:00
1:36:00
0:05:00
0:04:00
0:10:00
0:26:00
0:33:00
0:20:00
0:04:00
0:15:00
0:14:00
0:20:00
0:03:00
0:01:00
0:15:00
0:16:00
0:05:00
0:03:00
0:17:00
0:05:00
0:04:00
0:25:00
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:10:00



Date Type Reg PIC / Student Pax /Instructor T/O Time Release Land Time Total

Height Time
30-Mar-19 SGS 2-33 N33923 Stradtman, Dalton  Tisdale, Bill 13:09:00 2.7 13:44:00  0:35:00
30-Mar-19 Grob 103 N4426F Madson, Jim 13:24:00 21 13:49:00 0:25:00
30-Mar-19 Ventus 51P Lessnick, Dave 14:18:00 2.0

# of Flights Time this month Total Time
LP-15 0 0:00:00 1192:35:00 14:47:00
Grob 103 21 4:12:00 4796:09:00
SGS 2-33 12 3:03:00 5668:21:00
SGS 1-26 13 3:25:00 2732:29:00
SGS 2-32 10 2:08:00 15293:25:00
Club Aircraft 56 12:48:00
Total Flights 61

Mar



